

đITEM NO.129

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1487 OF 2004

SHARAD CHARANDAS AMBADE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachin J. Patil, Adv.for
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the appellant,
list this matter on 15th September, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master